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Portland Business Bulletin
A directory of business firms nd professional men condensed and clas-
sified for ready reference. For rates by the month or year, or other
information, telephone The Oregonian, Main 7070 or A 6095 House 29.

ACCOUNTANTS.
JULIUS K. BLACK, public accountant.

Auditor, income tax service. Concord
bldg.. 2d and Stark. Phone Main 7443.

ADDING MACHI-NF.S- .

$15 CALCULATOR AD31XO MACHINES;
calculates easily; guaranteed. Marshall
537. 51o Corbett bldg.

ALTEBATIO.VS.
LAWBS' tailoring. Perfect fitting; work

guar. I. Reubiu, 408 Hush &. Lane bldg.
ASS.WKM AM ANALYSTS.

IIO.V'TA.NA ASSAY OFFICE 142 Second
Gold, silver and platinum bought.

ATTORNEYS.
K. W. EASTMAN. lawyer and notary

public: 934 Chamber of Commerce bldg.

AUTOS FOR MIRK.
liHS PI EHCtl-AURO- by hour, day or

month: long trips a specialty. Jock
Houston, Broadway 304. Maiu 7350. 90
Broadway.

AC TO PAINTING.
AUTO painting done reasonably. 298 Rua-Ki'- ll

st. Main 5030. Scjlwood 1387.
BATHS.

DR. McMAHON'S sanitary baths. Always
ready, steam shuwors. plunges,

furnished. llubdowns and
massage when desired. Service and
prices cannot be beat. S. W. cornor ol
Fourth and Wash. Teli your friends.

CHlKOfRACTIC, steam baths and mas-
sage, loth floor Broadway bldg. Mar-
shall 31X7. Lr. Laura E. Downing.

CARFK.NTKKS,
LOW 11ROS.. carpenters and builders;

and jobbing, Phone 519-41-

CIILLULOID BUTTONS.
TKB lRWIN-HOUSC- N COMPANY.

$S7 Washington. Broadway 434. A. 12a4.

CHIROPODIST.

Dr. Gartner footF.EF.THLlRTfp0euautt
foot arches made to order. Sil Swetland
building, ath and Washington. Main 1081.

DR. T. M. CHAMBERS, foot specialist-To- ll
your friends. IlOtt Shetland Blag.,

Fifth and Washington. Marshall 314.
DR. O. O. FLETCHER Foot troubles

scientifically corrected. Lady assistant.
512 Morgan bldg. Main 8762.

CHIROPODISTS ARCH SPECIALISTS.
WILLIAM, Estelle and Florello De Veny,

the only scientific chiropodists and arch
specialists in the city. Parlors 3U2 Ger- -
linger bld., S. W. corner Second and
Alder. Phone Main ' 1301.

CHIROPRACTOR.

0P.0Oft KNOW Dr. MeMahon, Portland,
1C0 per cent chiropractic specialist; lith
jear in this city. Throngs pronounce
treatment best. No camouflages, joss
house stunts or profiteering adjuncts.
Adjustments maud easy. enjoyable,
beneficial and curative. Terms: Initial
treatments reasonable and all cases
carefully adjusted. Patients requiring
extended time, 31 adjustments $15.
Pnone. call or write.

PUISfiDD nPTP.B Jnn Wesley .Peck, Ma.
umnui sinuiuui. blk. Phone S19-4-

CHIMNEY SWEEPS.
BISHOP. CHIMNEY SWEEP.

Furnace smokes through registers,
needs repairing or cleaning. Tabor 3883.

COLLECTIONS.
.ETH CO., Worcester bldg. Main 1798.

No collections, no charges. Estab. 1900.

DANCING,
BKRKBLBT dancing academy; private

lessons; latest steps, Jazg
steps taught by professional teachers.
Mr. and Mrs. Summers. 19 4th. Main
83 I 8.

DENTISTRY.
ncuTioTDY rR. A. W. KEENE, S51HULllllOIrM Washington st. Withoutpain. Latest nerve - blocking method.

DOG AND CAT HOSPITAL.
KOSE CITY VETERINARY HOSPITAL.

413 E. 7th. cor. Grant. East 1847 and
Aut. 219-6- Dogs and horses clipped.

HOUSE CLEANING.
H. V. MARX, dependable house painting,tinting, paperhanging. Tabor 5217.

MUSIC TEACHERS.
L. CARROLL DAY, teacher of piano and

voice. Broadway 2555. 148 13th street.

WHOLESALERS AND

FrontTrad.

NEW TODAY.
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JbASELx' ERECTED,

We manufacture both Beady-C- ut and
Sectional Houses and Garage.

Made in 8 sizes. Special offer:
A 10x10 seotloniftl rarsuEe. made of

rustic siding. 1 . O.
B, Portland. Or $75

Write or for Catalogue.

Elwood WUes Son.
I.C.

803 Title Trust Bids,
On Fourth St., Bet. and Oak.

Phone Main 4734.

II t nniniiiilillllilHI II 'r"1'

A Splendid Home
Occupying quarter block Main

near Ford-stre- et bridge. Large
rooms; every convenience expected
in fine home. Surrounded by Port-
land's finest Appointment
arranged by calling
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